F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -
 V
e
rs
io
n
 1
.1
FEATURES
Easy installation.
Cable entries from bottom
Wall mounting installation
Supporting capacity from 12 - 72 Splices
Adaptors can be installed FC, SC, ST & LC
Excellent Seal performance
Prevents water & dust from entering effectively
APPLICATION
Widely used in FTTH access Networks
Telecommunication Networks
Datacommunication Networks
DESIGN & MATERIALS
Material Stainless steel body with electro static spraying
Protection Rate IP 55 (Dust proof ,Water proof protection )
Maximum Adaptor position 72
Max Splice Port 96
Cable Inlet. 2
Cable Outlet 4
Splice Tray Yes
Key Lock Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC FIBRE OPTIC TERMINAL BOX
Part Number Description Dimension (mm)
323-11SC012X SC 12 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11SC024X SC 24 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11SC048X SC 48 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 120
323-11SC072X SC 72 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 170
ST FIBRE OPTIC TERMINAL BOX
Part Number Description Dimension (mm)
323-11ST012X ST 12 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11ST024X ST 24 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11ST048X ST 48 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 120
323-11ST072X ST 72 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 170
323-12SC012X  SC 12 Port Duplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box  External 455 x 475 x 95
323-12SC048X SC 48 Port Duplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 475 x 170
323-12SC024X SC 24 Port Duplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 475 x 95
F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -
 V
e
rs
io
n
 1
.1
FC FIBRE OPTIC TERMINAL BOX
Part Number Description Dimension (mm)
323-11FC012X FC 12 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11FC024X FC 24 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11FC048X FC 48 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 120
323-11FC072X FC 72 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 170
LC FIBRE OPTIC TERMINAL BOX
Part Number Description Dimension (mm)
323-12LC012X LC 12 Port Duplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-12LC024X LC 24 Port Duplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-12LC048X LC 48 Port Duplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 120
323-12LC072X LC 72 Port Duplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 170
MTRJ FIBRE OPTIC TERMINAL BOX
Part Number Description Dimension (mm)
323-11MT012X MT 12 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11MT024X MT 24 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11MT048X MT 48 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 120
323-11MT072X MT 72 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 170
E2000 FIBRE OPTIC TERMINAL BOX
Part Number Description Dimension (mm)
323-11E2012X E2 12 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11E2024X E2 24 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11E2048X E2 48 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 120
323-11E2072X E2 72 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 170
X: BG(Beige), WH(White)
PACKING INFORMATION
Product Type Packing Length Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
12 Port OTB 10 x 1 Carton Box 34.0 36.0 620 x 420 x 430
24 Port OTB 10 x 1 Carton Box 34.0 36.0 620 x 420 x 430
48 Port OTB 10 x 1 Carton Box 36.0 38.0 620 x 420 x 430
72 Port OTB 10 x 1 Carton Box 36.0 38.0 620 x 420 x 430
323-11LC024X LC 24 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 80
323-11LC072X LC 72 Port Simplex Wall Mount Optical Terminal Box External 455 x 405 x 170